Y E A R S
1 9 7 7  -  2 0 0 7
Pricelist for
SLS (C 197)
Version 09/10
All listed performance figures are approximate values. They depend on vehicle-specific details such as the vehicle type,
equipment, tare weight, rear-axle ratio, wheel-tyre combinations, transmission type and aerodynamic equipment of the
specific car. Figures about performance increases and/or performance kits are to be understood as average values.

Further wheel/tyre combinations upon request! Technical changes reserved.
Page 4	 Base SLS C 197
		  Price net
		  in E
Wheels and Tyres�
�All BRABUS alloy wheels are suitable for use with original Mercedes-Benz tyre-pressure
monitoring systems (RDK). Please order the respective sensors if required.
The suitability for the respective tire combination is to be verified – verifcations can be supplied
by BRABUS. All BRABUS wheels have been tested by the German TÜV regarding
driving dynamics and material safety and are supplied with according TÜV certification.
The assembly costs for all wheels are 15.00 E net
Combination BRABUS Monoblock F „Platinum Edition“
	 brushed finish
	 cross-spoke design,
	 forged
F14-950-57	 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 57 			   1,940.00
front	 tyres: 265/30 R 20-XL*			   526.50
	 or 275/30 R 20*			   567.00
F14-101-60	 11J x 21H2 offset 60			   1,980.00
rear	 tyres: 295/25 R 21-XL*			   584.00
Only for BRABUS Widestar (only available with Brabus conversion kit 197-500-00 or 197-500-10)
F14-950-57	 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 57 			   1,940.00
front	 tyres: 265/30 R 20-XL*			   526.50
	 or 275/30 R 20*			   567.00
F14-101-50	 11J x 21 H2 offset 50			   1,980.00
rear	 tyres: 295/25 R 21-XL***			   584.00
Combination BRABUS Monoblock F „Platinum Edition“
	 ceramic polished
	 cross-spoke design,
	 forged
F14-950-57-CP	 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 57 			   2,450.00
front	 tyres: 265/30 R 20-XL*			   526.50
	 or 275/30 R 20*			   567.00
F14-101-60-CP	 11J x 21H2 offset 60			   2,490.00
rear	 tyres: 295/25 R 21-XL*			   584.00
Only for BRABUS Widestar (only in connection with Brabus conversion kit 197-500-00 or 197-500-00)
F14-950-57-CP	 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 57 			   2,450.00
front	 tyres: 265/30 R 20-XL*			   526.50
	 or 275/30 R 20*			   567.00
F14-101-50-CP	 11J x 21 H2 offset 50			   2,490.00
rear	 tyres: 295/25 R 21-XL***			   584.00
	 (This applications requires adapter package AP-10-SLS)
*	 no modifications required
***	 modifications required, VERSION II	  		  490.00